Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Blanchard - (860454) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:05.36
2:11.78
2:12.03
2:23.59
2:29.32
2:35.43
2:36.46
2:37.10
2:46.31
2:56.65
3:00.65
3:20.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:05.36
2:11.78
2:12.03
2:23.59
2:29.32
2:36.46
2:35.43
2:37.10
3:00.65
2:46.31

2:56.65
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

498
428
426
331
294
261
256
253
213
178
166
122

WA Pts

498
428
426
331
294
256
261
253
166
213
178

Round

r r T I I I I T I I T

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

10/12/22
03/10/21
29/06/21
20/04/19
07/10/18
07/04/18
06/05/18
17112117
16/07/16
03/04/16
23/10/16
21/11/15

Date

10/12/22
03/10/21
29/06/21
20/04/19
07/10/18
06/05/18
07/04/18
17112117
23/10/16
16/07/16
03/04/16

Meet

York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2022
Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2021

Cleethorpes and District

Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course
KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018
Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials

Louth Meridian Meet

Meet

York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2022
Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2021

Cleethorpes and District

Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course
Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials
KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet

Venue

Leeds
Ennerdale LC
Ancholme
Grimsby
Ennerdale LC
Ennerdale
Grimsby
Leeds
Sheffield

Hull

Grimsby

Louth

Venue

Leeds
Ennerdale LC
Ancholme
Grimsby
Ennerdale LC
Grimsby
Ennerdale
Leeds
Grimsby
Sheffield

Hull

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST

Club Swam Under

Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST

Level

L= > B @ ]

Level

A~ O W

w

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:20.04 122 H 211115 Louth Meridian Meet Louth 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



