Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Blanchard - (860454) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/2

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:05.36	498		10/12/22	York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2022	Leeds		3
2:11.78	428	Н	03/10/21	Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2021	Ennerdale LC	Cleethorpes	3
2:12.03	426	Н	29/06/21	Cleethorpes and District	Ancholme	Cleethorpes	0
2:23.59	331	Н	20/04/19	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
2:29.32	294	Н	07/10/18	Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course	Ennerdale LC	Grimsby AST	3
2:35.43	261	Н	07/04/18	KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018	Ennerdale	Grimsby AST	3
2:36.46	256	Н	06/05/18	Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
2:37.10	253	Н	17/12/17	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017	Leeds	Grimsby AST	3
2:46.31	213	Н	16/07/16	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	3
2:56.65	178	Н	03/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Grimsby AST	3
3:00.65	166	Н	23/10/16	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
3:20.04	122	Н	21/11/15	Louth Meridian Meet	Louth		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:05.36	498		10/12/22	York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2022	Leeds		3
2:11.78	428	Н	03/10/21	Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2021	Ennerdale LC	Cleethorpes	3
2:12.03	426	Н	29/06/21	Cleethorpes and District	Ancholme	Cleethorpes	0
2:23.59	331	Н	20/04/19	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
2:29.32	294	Н	07/10/18	Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course	Ennerdale LC	Grimsby AST	3
2:36.46	256	Н	06/05/18	Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
2:35.43	261	Н	07/04/18	KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018	Ennerdale	Grimsby AST	3
2:37.10	253	Н	17/12/17	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017	Leeds	Grimsby AST	3
3:00.65	166	Н	23/10/16	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
2:46.31	213	Н	16/07/16	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	3
2:56.65 yright 2024	178 4	Н	03/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Grimsby AST Powered By SPOR	3 ISYSTE